Number of

Volunteers
Type of Event Event Date Coordinator Needed Location Times Comments
Community Road Clean Up 03/16/2024 Dave Macera 8 Ashland 7:00-8:00 Meet at Crck Barrl
8:00 - 10:00 Falling Crk Log

Social Council Dinner

Setup 04/13/2024 Dave DePuy 4 St. Ann's 2:00 -3:00

Cooking 04/13/2024 Dave DePuy 4 St. Ann's 2:00 - 6:00

Clean up 04/13/2024 Dave DePuy 4 St. Ann's 6:00 - 7:00
Fundraiser Train Day

Sales 04/27/2024 Tom Lasser Ashland 9:00 - 1:00

Sales 04/27/2024 Tom Lasser Ashland 1:00 - 5:00

Trash Duty 04/27/2024 Tom Lasser Ashland 9:00 - 1:00

Trash Duty 04/27/2024 Tom Lasser Ashland 1:00 - 5:00
Social Taste of St. Mary's

Setup 04/28/2024 Dave Frank St. Mary's

Cooking 04/28/2024 Dave Frank St. Mary's

Clean up 04/28/2024 Dave Frank St. Mary's
Social Veteran's Dinner

Setup TBD Kevin Jones St. Ann's

Cooking TBD Kevin Jones St. Ann's

Clean up TBD Kevin Jones St. Ann's
Community RMHC-RVA 05/07/2024 Kennedy Weber 4 Richmond 4:30 P.M.
Fundraiser Kovar 05/09/2024 Dave Frank Greentop

05/10/2024 Dave Frank Greentop
05/11/2024 Dave Frank Greentop



Social

Fundraiser

Community

Community

Community
Social

Community

Community
Community

Community

Taste of St. Ann's
Setup
Cooking
Clean up

Strawberry Fair
Set up
Garbage pick up
Close Down

Vacation Bible School

Habitat for Humanity

RMHC-RVA
Knights Picnic/ Pool

Yard Sale
Pick up furniture
Pick up furniture
Pick up furniture
Pick up furniture
Work Yard Sale
Work Yard Sale

Parish Picnic
RMHC-RVA

ARC Dance for
Special Needs

05/18/2024
05/18/2024
05/18/2024

05/31/2024
06/01/2024
06/01/2024

06/04/2024
06/06/2024
06/07/2027
06/13/2024

06/212024
06/22/2024

07/06/2024
07/20/2024
08/12/2024
08/14/2024
08/16/2024
08/17/2024
08/23/2024
08/24/2024
TBD

09/03/2024

09/15/2024

Tom Lasser
Tom Lasser
Tom Lasser

Gregg Palmer
Gregg Palmer
Gregg Palmer

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Jimmy Kastelberg
Jimmy Kastelberg

Kennedy Weber
Tom Lasser
Tom/Mario
Tom/Mario
Tom/Mario
Tom/Mario
Tom/Mario
Tom/Mario

TBD

Kennedy Weber

Mario Dalla Valle

St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's

Ashland
Ashland
Ashland

St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's

Ashland
Ashland

Richmond
Ashland
St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's

Richmond

St. Ann's

8:30 - 3:30
8:30 - 3:30

4:30 P.M.

Help Set up
Help Set up
Help Set up
Serve Pizza

Parish event
Parish event

All week
All week
All week
All week



Fundraiser

Community

Community

Fundraiser

Fundraiser

Fundraiser
Fundraiser

Fundraiser

Italian Night Spaghetti

Setup

Cooking
Clean up

RMHC-RVA

Road Clean Up

Brunswick Stew
Food Purchase

Cook
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales

Woodworking Sale

Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales

Craft Sale

Woodworking Sale

Golf Outing

10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024

11/05/2024

1019/2024

11/01/2024
11/01/2024
11/02/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/02/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024

11/23/2024
11/23/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/23/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024

TBD

TBD

TBD

Tom Lasser
Tom Lasser
Tom Lasser

Kennedy Weber

Dave Macera

Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank

Tom Lasser
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank
Dave Frank

Tom Lasser
Tom Lasser

Don Montag

St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's

Richmond

Ashland

St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's

St. Ann's
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's
St. Ann's

Redeemer
Ashland

TBD

7:00-8:00
8:00 - 10:00

4:00 P.M. Mass
8:30 A.M. Mass
11:00 A.M. Mass
4:00 P.M. Mass
8:30 A.M. Mass
11:00 A.M. Mass

4:00 P.M. Mass
8:30 A.M. Mass
11:00 A.M. Mass
4:00 P.M. Mass
8:30 A.M. Mass
11:00 A.M. Mass

Meet at Crck Barrl
Falling Crk Log



