## Number of Volunteers

Type of Event	t Event	Date	Coordinator	Needed	Location	Times	Comments
Community	Road Clean Up	03/16/2024	Dave Macera	8	Ashland	7:00-8:00 8:00 - 10:00	Meet at Crck Barrl Falling Crk Log
Social	Council Dinner					0.00 10.00	r anning one Log
oosia.	Setup	04/13/2024	Dave DePuy	4	St. Ann's	2:00 -3:00	
	Cooking	04/13/2024	Dave DePuy	4	St. Ann's	2:00 - 6:00	
	Clean up	04/13/2024	Dave DePuy	4	St. Ann's	6:00 - 7:00	
Fundraiser	Train Day						
	Sales	04/27/2024	Tom Lasser		Ashland	9:00 - 1:00	
	Sales	04/27/2024	Tom Lasser		Ashland	1:00 - 5:00	
	Trash Duty	04/27/2024	Tom Lasser		Ashland	9:00 - 1:00	
	Trash Duty	04/27/2024	Tom Lasser		Ashland	1:00 - 5:00	
Social	Taste of St. Mary's						
	Setup	04/28/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's		
	Cooking	04/28/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's		
	Clean up	04/28/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's		
Social	Veteran's Dinner						
	Setup	TBD	Kevin Jones		St. Ann's		
	Cooking	TBD	Kevin Jones		St. Ann's		
	Clean up	TBD	Kevin Jones		St. Ann's		
Community	RMHC-RVA	05/07/2024	Kennedy Weber	4	Richmond	4:30 P.M.	
Fundraiser	Kovar	05/09/2024	Dave Frank		Greentop		
		05/10/2024	Dave Frank		Greentop		
		05/11/2024	Dave Frank		Greentop		

Social	Taste of St. Ann's						
	Setup	05/18/2024	Tom Lasser		St. Ann's		
	Cooking	05/18/2024	Tom Lasser		St. Ann's		
	Clean up	05/18/2024	Tom Lasser		St. Ann's		
Fundraiser	Strawberry Fair						
	Set up	05/31/2024	Gregg Palmer		Ashland		
	Garbage pick up	06/01/2024	Gregg Palmer		Ashland		
	Close Down	06/01/2024	Gregg Palmer		Ashland		
Community	Vacation Bible School	06/04/2024	TBD		St. Ann's		Help Set up
		06/06/2024	TBD		St. Ann's		Help Set up
		06/07/2027	TBD		St. Ann's		Help Set up
		06/13/2024	TBD		St. Ann's		Serve Pizza
Community	Habitat for Humanity	06/212024	Jimmy Kastelberg		Ashland	8:30 - 3:30	Parish event
		06/22/2024	Jimmy Kastelberg		Ashland	8:30 - 3:30	Parish event
Community	RMHC-RVA	07/06/2024	Kennedy Weber		Richmond		
Social	Knights Picnic/ Pool	07/20/2024	Tom Lasser		Ashland		
Community	Yard Sale						
•	Pick up furniture	08/12/2024	Tom/Mario		St. Ann's		All week
	Pick up furniture	08/14/2024	Tom/Mario		St. Ann's		All week
	Pick up furniture	08/16/2024	Tom/Mario		St. Ann's		All week
	Pick up furniture	08/17/2024	Tom/Mario		St. Ann's		All week
	Work Yard Sale	08/23/2024	Tom/Mario		St. Ann's		
	Work Yard Sale	08/24/2024	Tom/Mario		St. Ann's		
Community	Parish Picnic	TBD	TBD		St. Ann's		
Community	RMHC-RVA	09/03/2024	Kennedy Weber	4	Richmond	4:30 P.M.	
-		30,00,202 T	.tooay Wood	,	. de interior		
Community	ARC Dance for Special Needs	09/15/2024	Mario Dalla Valle		St. Ann's		

Fundraiser	Italian Night Spaghetti						
	Setup	10/12/2024	Tom Lasser		St. Ann's		
	Cooking	10/12/2024	Tom Lasser		St. Ann's		
	Clean up	10/12/2024	Tom Lasser		St. Ann's		
Community	RMHC-RVA	11/05/2024	Kennedy Weber		Richmond		
0 it.	Dand Olana Un	4040/0004	Davis Massaus	0	A a la la .a al	7.00 0.00	Mastat Cuals David
Community	Road Clean Up	1019/2024	Dave Macera	8	Ashland	7:00-8:00	Meet at Crck Barrl
						8:00 - 10:00	Falling Crk Log
Fundraiser	Brunswick Stew						
	Food Purchase	11/01/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's		
	Cook	11/01/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's		
	Sales	11/02/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's	4:00 P.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/03/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's	8:30 A.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/03/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's	11:00 A.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/02/2024	Dave Frank		St. Ann's	4:00 P.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/03/2024	Dave Frank		St. Ann's	8:30 A.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/03/2024	Dave Frank		St. Ann's	11:00 A.M. Mass	
Fundraiser	Woodworking Sale	11/23/2024	Tom Lasser		St. Ann's		
	Sales	11/23/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's	4:00 P.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/24/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's	8:30 A.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/24/2024	Dave Frank		St. Mary's	11:00 A.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/23/2024	Dave Frank		St. Ann's	4:00 P.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/24/2024	Dave Frank		St. Ann's	8:30 A.M. Mass	
	Sales	11/24/2024	Dave Frank		St. Ann's	11:00 A.M. Mass	
Fundraiser	Craft Sale	TBD	Tom Lasser		Redeemer		
Fundraiser	Woodworking Sale	TBD	Tom Lasser		Ashland		
Fullulaisel	Woodworking Sale	עסו	IUIII Lassei		Asilialiu		
Fundraiser	Golf Outing	TBD	Don Montag		TBD		